Pharos University in Alexandria

Faculty of Dentistry

Final Exam Fall 2018-2019
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|  Date & Ly o L 10130 o+ 2:00 - 4:00
5th Fixed Prosthodentic I ( FPR 311 ) (407 )
Thursday 3-1-2019 3rd Human Anatomy 1 (ANT 211 ) ( 386 ) Ist Zoology 1 (ZOL 111)( 471 )
2)
Saturday 5-1-2019 Removable 3 L
Tth Prosthodontics 3 ( RPR 431 ) ( 395 ) 9th Community Dentistry 1 ( PDCD 531 ) ( 369 )
Sunday 6-1-2018 Sth Pharmacology 1 ( PHM 311 ) ( 524) 7th Endodontics 2 ( RDE 421 ) ( 384)
1st Communication Skills UC 01 (13)
Z 09:00 - 10:00
o 1
Tueday 8-1-2019
Ist Communication Skills UCS 01 (441)
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9-1-2019

Fixed Prosthodontic 5 ( FPR 551 ) (421 )




Thursday 10-1-2019

Oral Medicine
& Diagnosis 1 (OMD 411 ) ( 401)

Embryalogy 2 ( OB 321 ) (402 )

Saturday 12-1-2019 9th Pediatric Dentistry 1 ( PDCD 511 ) (432) Tth Fixed Prosthodontic 3 ( FPR 431 ) (395 ) X
Sunday 13-1-2019 3rd General Pathology 1 ( PTH 212 ) (394) Sth Oral Pathology I ( OPTH 311 )( 406 ) Ist Dental Anatomy | (OBD 111 ) ( 447)
Tth General Medicine, Dermatology & Venereal :
" Diseases 1 (GMD 411 )( 418 )
Monday 14-1-2019 Sth Remaovable 1..825;32.”- hnbuav.i:n&u 5( RPR551) )
Sth Dental Radiology ( OMR 312 )(307)
General & Systemic
Tuesday 15-1-2019 3rd Histology 1 ( HST 211 ) (386)
Tth General Surgery , EN.T. & Ophthalmology 1
(GSR411)(413)
Wednesday 16-1-2019 ist Botany&Genetics 1 ( BOT 111 )( 477) 9h Oral Medicine 3 (OMD 531 ) (410)
3rd Dental Biomaterial 1 (RDM 211 ) (396 )
Thursday 17-1-2019 Sth Oral Bicopy 4
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Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Biochemistry 1 ( BCM 112 ) ( 486 )

9.1-2 9
e AN o & Dental Implants (OS 531 ) (421)
Sunday 20-1-2019 3rd Biochemistry 2 ( BCM 221 ) (370 5th oati &S.Wnuﬂww_m 311 )(412) 9th Endodontics 4 ( RDE 541 ) (438 )
Tth Periodontology 1 ( PI 411 )( 429 )
Principles Of Law ,
Monday 21-1-2019 st Human Rights
& Ethics ( GEN 211 ) (490)
Tuesday 22-1-2019 9th Periodontology 3 ( PI 531 )( 421 ) Sth " .azm”uﬁ ﬂ_ﬂ..m.._ﬁa_u._w. ye422) 7th Orthodontics 1 ( OR 411 ) ( 426 )
3rd General Physiology 1 (PHY 211)  (383)
Wednesday 23-1-2019 Ist Chemistry 1 ( CHM 111 ) ( 445)
9th Restorative Dentistry 5 ( RD 551 ) ( 422)
Thursday 24-1-2019 5th Restorative Dentistry 1 (RD 311 ) ( 408 ) 'th Restorative Dentistry 3 (RD 431 ) (385)
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